
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

44 

44A 

414 

36 

77 

51 

47 

155 

189 

34 

68 

30 

61 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

3 

4 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Matthew Primack 

Chris Arrogante 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Mark Repka 

Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

John McMurray 

Josh Wilson 

Rod Bolhous 

Dan Rhodes 

Pearce Raeder 

Jeff Fritz 

Brian Gay 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

2:21.586 

2:25.422 

2:39.783 

2:39.991 

2:39.524 

2:42.393 

2:42.695 

2:41.199 

2:44.567 

2:47.077 

2:29.664 

2:50.473 

2:48.467 

Year 

1967 

1969 

1979 

1977 

1969 

1977 

1972 

1978 

1983 

1977 

1971 

1972 

1969 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Lotus 59/69 

Crossle 35F 

Lola T440 

Caldwell FF 

Crossle FF 

Royale RP3A 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T642 

TIGA Formula Ford 

Lotus 69b 

Lola T204 

Lotus 61 

Color 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/Green 

Blue/White/Black 

Red/Black/White 

White 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Orange/White 

White 

Maroon 

Yellow/Red 

Green/Yellow 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Chicago IL 

New York NY 

Chicago IL 

Stoughton WI 

Guadalajara MEX 

St Louis MO 

Random Lake WI 

Lake Geneva WI 

Greenville WI 

River Forest IL 

Plymouth WI 

Prarie Village KS 
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Margin of Victory 

21.065 

Avg. Speed 

100.716 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.586 

Best Speed 

103.739 

Best Lap by 

44 - Joel Quadracci 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Race 1 

Race started at 16:35:53 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/15/2021 04:25 PM 


